ROOFTOPS 5 UNIT 2 A trip to London

1) Read and listen to the conversation

Use public fransport

to help
the €nvironmens+

2) Practise with your partner and take turns to ask and

answer.

Trains to ...

Single —

Return 7%

Oxford
Cardiff
Glasgow
Manchester

£12
£6.50
£14.50
£8

£21.50
£10
£24
£12.75
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